RFB-2018-023

Bid Title: B.C. Ramp Facility Shared Parking Lot Reconstruction

Contact: Tom Sullivan, DPW-Engineering
Opening Date: Wednesday, April 4, 2018

BIDDERS--> > > > >

FAHS
Construction

M.R. Dirt Inc

G. DeVincentis &
Son

Broome
Bituminous

Bothar
Construction

Proposal (pg. 82)

Bid Bond / Surety (pg.88)

Non-Collusion Bidding Certificates (pg.91-93)

Qualifications Statement (pg.94-98)

Contractor/Sub Contractor Questionnaire (pg.99)

Election Law Statement (pg.101)

Gifts Statement (pg.102)

Iranian Divestment Certification (pg.103)

W-9 (pg.104)

Bidders Check List (pg.110)
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Addendum No. 1
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Gross Sum Base Bid (pg.87)

$229,773.39

$275,715.00

$199,000.00

$194,745.00

$199,790.00




