RFB-2018-023

Bid Title: B.C. Ramp Facility Shared Parking Lot Reconstruction

Contact: Tom Sullivan, DPW-Engineering **Opening Date:** Wednesday, April 4, 2018

BIDDERS - \rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow	FAHS Construction	M.R. Dirt Inc	G. DeVincentis & Son	Broome Bituminous	Bothar Construction
Proposal (pg. 82)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Bid Bond / Surety (pg.88)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Non-Collusion Bidding Certificates (pg.91-93)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Qualifications Statement (pg.94-98)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Contractor/Sub Contractor Questionnaire (pg.99)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Election Law Statement (pg.101)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Gifts Statement (pg.102)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Iranian Divestment Certification (pg.103)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
W-9 (pg.104)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Bidders Check List (pg.110)	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Addendum No. 1	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Gross Sum Base Bid (pg.87)	\$229,773.39	\$275,715.00	\$199,000.00	\$194,745.00	\$199,790.00